Laraway School Bids
Greater than $25,000

Date Company

3/16/2017 Bisping Const.
3/16/2017 Bisping Const.
5/16/2017 Abby Paving
5/16/2017 Abby Paving
5/16/2017 Affordable Welding
5/16/2017 Austin Electric
5/16/2017 Bisping Const.
5/16/2017 Commercial Mech.
5/16/2017 Cosgrove Construction
5/16/2017 Kingston Tile
5/16/2017 Korellis

5/16/2017 Midwest Masonry
5/16/2017 Nelson

5/16/2017 Poulos

5/16/2017 Prime Architectural
7/26/2017 Performance Foodservice

Project
Mass Earthwork

Underground Utilities
Asphalt
Excavation/Concrete
Structural Steel
Electrical

Rowell Ave. Widening
Plumbing

Painting

Flooring

Roofing

Masonary

Fire Suppression
General Trades
Aluminum Storefronts
Food Services

Bid Amount
$1,139,229
$938,492
$342,890
$2,517,655
$1,773,000
$3,076,000
$266,924
$1,218,000
$231,325
$1,030,176
$2,228,155
$3,138,967
$225,988
$5,220,000
$2,250,055
$179,156



