Laraway School Bids Greater than \$25,000

<u>Date</u> <u>Company</u>	<u>Project</u>	Bid Amount
3/16/2017 Bisping Const.	Mass Earthwork	\$1,139,229
3/16/2017 Bisping Const.	Underground Utilities	\$938,492
5/16/2017 Abby Paving	Asphalt	\$342,890
5/16/2017 Abby Paving	Excavation/Concrete	\$2,517,655
5/16/2017 Affordable Welding	Structural Steel	\$1,773,000
5/16/2017 Austin Electric	Electrical	\$3,076,000
5/16/2017 Bisping Const.	Rowell Ave. Widening	\$266,924
5/16/2017 Commercial Mech.	Plumbing	\$1,218,000
5/16/2017 Cosgrove Construction	Painting	\$231,325
5/16/2017 Kingston Tile	Flooring	\$1,030,176
5/16/2017 Korellis	Roofing	\$2,228,155
5/16/2017 Midwest Masonry	Masonary	\$3,138,967
5/16/2017 Nelson	Fire Suppression	\$225,988
5/16/2017 Poulos	General Trades	\$5,220,000
5/16/2017 Prime Architectural	Aluminum Storefronts	\$2,250,055
7/26/2017 Performance Foodservice	Food Services	\$179,156